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FDOMES TENT



PRICELIST

CORE:

COMPONENTS:

0 SUPPORTING STRUCTURE
° GROUND MOUNTING

@ PVC OUTER COVER

ACCESSORIES:

o OUTER COVER WITH THE WINDOWS

° INNER TENT

@ FLOOR IN THE PORCH
@ FLOOR IN THE MAIN PART

@ TRANSPARENT ENTRANCE

@ ENTRANCE IN THE COLOR OF THE TENT

@ MOSQUITO NET

3200 GBP

190 GBP
850 GBP
130 GBP
250 GBP
330 GBP
300 GBP

330 GBP



GFDOMES

TENT

The FDomes Tent is a perfect combination of modern design and functionality,
created with the comfort and convenience of users in mind. Thanks to its well-
thought-out design and the use of high-quality materials, the FDomes Tent will work
perfectly in both recreational spaces and more demanding conditions. This is a
solution that combines aesthetics with practicality, creating a unique space for
relaxation close to nature.

Visit our website to explore our FDomes Tent!

Get in touch with us:
X sales@fdomes.com

@) rdomes
fdomes

FDOMES Woéjcikowscy Sp. K. Sales Department: sales@fdomes.com
Kotbaskowo 148, 72-001 Kotbaskowo Website: www.fdomes.com
Tax ID Number: PL8513148284

Phone (EN):
+48 91 813 67 27



