







FDOMES TENT

PRICELIST

CORE:

3 200 GBP

COMPONENTS:

1 SUPPORTING STRUCTURE

2 GROUND MOUNTING

3ABC PVC OUTER COVER

ACCESSORIES:

4	OUTER COVER WITH THE WINDOWS	190 GBP
5	INNER TENT	850 GBP
6A	FLOOR IN THE PORCH	130 GBP
6B	FLOOR IN THE MAIN PART	250 GBP
7 A	TRANSPARENT ENTRANCE	330 GBP
7B	ENTRANCE IN THE COLOR OF THE TENT	300 GBP
70	MOSQUITO NET	330 GBP





The FDomes Tent is a perfect combination of modern design and functionality, created with the comfort and convenience of users in mind. Thanks to its wellthought-out design and the use of high-quality materials, the FDomes Tent will work perfectly in both recreational spaces and more demanding conditions. This is a solution that combines aesthetics with practicality, creating a unique space for relaxation close to nature.

Visit our website to explore our FDomes Tent!



Get in touch with us:

sales@fdomes.com



fdomes

